
‭Easter Concert 2024‬
‭“Song of Testimony”‬

‭Saturday, March 30 @ 6:30 pm‬

‭Choir Rehearsal Schedule‬

‭Sunday Rehearsals‬
‭Includes sectionals as needed for up to 30‬
‭minutes.‬

‭Date: Sunday, February 25‬
‭Time: 4:00-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, March 3‬
‭Time: 4:00-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, March 10‬
‭Time: 4:00-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, March 17‬
‭Time: 4:00-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Sunday, March 24‬
‭Time: 4:00-5:30 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Wednesday  Rehearsals‬‭(optional)‬
‭Focused on learning parts and the needs of‬
‭those in attendance.‬

‭Date: Wednesday, March 6‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, March 13‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, March 20‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Date: Wednesday, March 27‬
‭Time: 7:00 - 8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬

‭Performance Rehearsal‬
‭Date: Friday, March 29‬
‭Time: 6:30-8:00 pm‬
‭Place: Stake Center‬
‭We will run through the entire program beginning to end.‬


